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Headlines

o 100% of staff are proud to work at Grangetown Primary School and believe that children are
safe.

e 87% believe that behaviour is good and 77% believe it is well managed throughout school.

e 959% believe that bullying is well managed and dealt with correctly.

e The questionnaire also shows that the school is well managed and that we meet the needs of
different groups of children.

Actions

e The questionnaire also points out that we need communicate more effectively with staff and
share the message of what we want to achieve as a school — We have introduced a TA
weekly meeting so that all staff are aware of what is going on.

e We also need to try and get parents involved with the education of their children more
effectively — We are currently running 2 adult education courses for parents and we are
running a homework club for parents and children in KS1.

Results
Strongly Agree Neither Disagree | Strongly
agree agree nor disagree
disagree
1 | lam proud to be a member of
10 0,
the staff at this school. 9% 9%
2 ch:lcc)iczlen are safe at this 73% 7%
3 SBcehhoac\)/llour is good at this 9% 78% 13%
4 | The behaviour of pupils is 7% 50% 239%
consistently well managed.
5 | The school deals with any
cases of bullying effectively . . .
(bullying including persistent name 36% 59% 5%
calling, cyber, racist and homophobic
bullying)
6 | Leaders do all they can to 43% 43% 14%

improve teaching.

7 | The school makes appropriate
provision for my professional 41% 45% 14%
development.

8 | The school successfully meets

the differing needs of 24% 62% 14%
individual pupils.

9 Ikn.ow what we are trying to 59% 33% 5% 10%
achieve as a school.

1 -

0 | All staff co.nt5|stently apply 539% 50% 239% 4%

school policies.

11 i
The school is well led and 36% 59% 5%
managed.

12 | Staff communicate effectively 23% 21% 27% 9%

with each other.
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13 | Parents are fully involved in
the school and their children’s 14% 55% 18% 14%
learning.




